
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP; Date
Recorded= 1993;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199301120000
10701

01/12/1993
01:18:20

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301270000
24891

01/27/1993
08:04:44

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301150000
14821

01/15/1993
11:58:52

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MOLTON,
ALLEN AND
WILLIAMS

199301200000
17961

01/20/1993
08:26:10

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199302120000
42071

02/12/1993
12:49:34

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199304120000
98841

04/12/1993
10:53:45

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199304120000
98831

199304130001
00401

04/13/1993
08:59:59

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304130001
00391

199304130001
00401

04/13/1993
08:59:59

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304130001
00391

199305140001
38421

05/14/1993
08:30:13

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CHEMICAL
BANK

199302180000
47271

199308130002
40201

08/13/1993
08:01:42

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199308130002
40191

199308160002
42711

08/16/1993
12:00:51

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199308160002
42701

199309130002
79701

09/13/1993
05:40:30

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199309130002
79691

199310180003
23601

10/18/1993
02:19:01

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

199311030003
45201

11/03/1993
10:50:22

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199310210003
28731



199311030003
45291

11/03/1993
11:13:25

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199311030003
45281

199311030003
46201

11/03/1993
03:57:25

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199311030003
46191

199312090003
94201

12/09/1993
01:42:03

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199312090003
94191

199301200000
18661

01/20/1993
11:25:11

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

199302240000
52701

02/24/1993
10:41:50

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199303300000
85121

03/30/1993
12:35:25

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWN,
TIMOTHY
SHANE

199303300000
85131

03/30/1993
12:35:26

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304260001
14601

04/26/1993
11:28:44

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199304260001
14591

199305120001
35721

05/12/1993
10:58:45

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199305120001
35711

199305130001
38131

05/13/1993
02:40:07

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLAMS
CORP

199305130001
38121

199305040001
25101

05/04/1993
11:10:02

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CHEMICAL
BANK

199210200002
39391

199306030001
59051

06/03/1993
09:13:49

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199306030001
59041

199306020001
57331

06/02/1993
09:26:57

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

199204170000
49251

199306240001
85211

06/24/1993
01:49:18

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

199210060002
24411

199307190002
09981

07/19/1993
08:12:06

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199307190002
09971

199310080003
11981

10/08/1993
09:12:50

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

199310080003
11971


