nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
99301120000 0701	01/12/1993 01:18:20	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP						Boompaon
99301270000 4891	01/27/1993 08:04:44	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP						
99301150000 4821	01/15/1993 11:58:52	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MOLTON, ALLEN AND WILLIAMS						
99301200000 7961	01/20/1993 08:26:10	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP						
99302120000 2071	02/12/1993 12:49:34	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP						
99304120000 8841	04/12/1993 10:53:45	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP					199304120000 98831	
99304130001 0401	04/13/1993 08:59:59	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP					199304130001 00391	
99304130001 00401	04/13/1993 08:59:59	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP					199304130001 00391	
99305140001 8421	05/14/1993 08:30:13	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CHEMICAL BANK					199302180000 47271	
99308130002 0201	08/13/1993 08:01:42	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199308130002 40191	
99308160002 2711	08/16/1993 12:00:51	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199308160002 42701	
99309130002 9701	09/13/1993 05:40:30	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP					199309130002 79691	
99310180003 3601	10/18/1993 02:19:01	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK						
99311030003 5201	11/03/1993 10:50:22	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP					199310210003 28731	

199311030003 45291	11/03/1993 11:13:25	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP			199311030003 45281	
199311030003 46201	11/03/1993 03:57:25	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP			199311030003 46191	
199312090003 94201	12/09/1993 01:42:03	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP			199312090003 94191	
199301200000 18661	01/20/1993 11:25:11	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK				
199302240000 52701	02/24/1993 10:41:50	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP				
199303300000 85121	03/30/1993 12:35:25	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROWN, TIMOTHY SHANE				
199303300000 85131	03/30/1993 12:35:26	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP				
199304260001 14601	04/26/1993 11:28:44	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP			199304260001 14591	
199305120001 35721	05/12/1993 10:58:45	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP			199305120001 35711	
199305130001 38131	05/13/1993 02:40:07	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLAMS CORP			199305130001 38121	
199305040001 25101	05/04/1993 11:10:02	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CHEMICAL BANK			199210200002 39391	
199306030001 59051	06/03/1993 09:13:49	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP			199306030001 59041	
199306020001 57331	06/02/1993 09:26:57	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK			199204170000 49251	
199306240001 85211	06/24/1993 01:49:18	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK			199210060002 24411	
199307190002 09981	07/19/1993 08:12:06	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP			199307190002 09971	
199310080003 11981	10/08/1993 09:12:50	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK			199310080003 11971	